
ROCKIN’ JOKERS  
CALENDAR - OCTOBER, 2010 

 
 
Wed., Oct. 6: Club – Main Hall 
Oct. 8-10: Jubilee at Gunderson High School, 622 Gaundabert Lane, San Jose 

Caller: Michael Kellogg, Charlie Robertson, Nasser Shukayr, Eric Henerlau 
Cuer: Sue Harris and NCRDTA   Info: http://www.scvsda.org/jubilee.html 
Saturday Night, 8/9, is Visitation Dance 

Wed., Oct. 13: Club – Front Hall 
Thurs., Oct. 14: Board Meeting, 7:00 pm at the home of Nancy and Dave Walb 
 12841 Pierce Rd., Saratoga, CA; 966-8171 
Wed., Oct. 20: Club – Main Hall – Party Night – Fall Colors theme 
Sat., Oct. 23: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOoooDOWN at John Muir Middle School; 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose  
 7:30 Pre-Rounds; 8-10:45 Plus Dancing.  Caller: Bob Baier, Cuer: John Flora 
 Plan to come early to help decorate – details to follow. 
Wed., Oct. 27: Club – Main Hall 
Sat., Oct. 30: SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding, John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
 Caller: Bob Elling (MC), Vicki Woods, Jim Osborne, Jill Sybalsky; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris 
Sun., Oct. 31: Round Dance Party and Teach; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris; Kevin and Vicky Klein 
 2:30-7:00 pm, Murphy Park Community Center, 260 N. Sunnyvale Avenue, Sunnyvale 
 
 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 
Sat. Nov. 5: “Tony & Tina’s Wedding” – dinner and a play at Pier 39 in San Francisco; tickets $65 each 
Wed., Nov. 17: Club – Main Hall – GENERAL MEETING – Election of Officers 
Sat., Nov. 20: Sunnyvale Singles’ Cactus Jack Hoedown, 7:30pm pre-rounds; 8-10:30pm plus 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, SJ; Caller: Michael Kellogg; Cuer: Sue Harris 
Sun.. Nov. 21: Tran Siberian Light Orchestra at HP Pavilion; tickets app. $30 per person 
Tues., Nov. 23: Salvation Army Toy Dance and Potluck Dinner.  Visitation Dance 
 at John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose.   
 Come early to line up – dinner at 7:00 p.m.  Dance until 10:00 p.m. 
 Bring unwrapped toy or monetary gift – and a dish to share.  Also, bring your table setting. 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details: www.rockinjokers.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
OCTOBER Duty Square #7:  Fletcher, Cyr, Evans, Glesser, Murphy, Scott, Tanner, Zimmerman 
NOVEMBER Duty Square #8:  Marsha Wells, Haskins, Hoegel, LaFavor, Symons, Tillman, Tyner 
 
NOTE: If any of your CONTACT INFORMATION has changed, especially your email address,  
 PLEASE NOTIFY BOB KUSHNER.  If in doubt, please check.  Thank you. 


